
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 20/04/2018Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

COMPETITION GRAND CLUB
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 LUDWIG Carl LE GRAND CLUB FRA 12,5 11 23

2 BARTHELEMY Patricia YVELINES FRA 11,5 14 20

3 MERCIER Noel CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 15,6 15 15

4 CATTANEO Antoine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 14,8 14 15

5 DEWISME Jean-Louis YVELINES FRA 10,9 12 15

6 NGUYEN Van ERMONT FRA 20,5 20 14

7 NGUYEN Chuong Duong LE GRAND CLUB FRA 20,5 20 13

8 BOUZIDI Lionel DIEPPE FRA 13,9 13 13

9 LOBIN Marc LE GRAND CLUB FRA 15,0 14 12

10 BOYER Nicolas PARIS FRA 20,4 20 12

11 BARTHELEMY Hugues YVELINES FRA 16,7 16 11

12 DAMAY Florence ORACLE GOLF FRA 18,5 19 10

13 FLESSATI Fritz ABLEIGES FRA 13,7 13 8

14 CATTANEO Martine SERAINCOURT FRA 17,5 21 7

15 WERTHEIMER René IBM PARIS FRA 16,5 16 7

16 DUHAMEL Jean Louis LE GRAND CLUB FRA 23,1 23 7

17 VARANGOT Yann-Noël LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,2 25 6

18 POCQUET Gérard PARIS FRA 32,5 32 6

19 DANGEON Madeleine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 28,8 30 6

20 DOSIERE Solange LE GRAND CLUB FRA 34,6 36 3

21 SLATTERY Helene LYS CHANTILLY FRA 48 37 2
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 20/04/2018Net Mixte

Liste de résultats

COMPETITION GRAND CLUB
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BARTHELEMY Patricia YVELINES FRA 11,5 14 34

2 LUDWIG Carl LE GRAND CLUB FRA 12,5 11 34

3 NGUYEN Van ERMONT FRA 20,5 20 32

4 MERCIER Noel CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 15,6 15 30

5 DOSIERE Solange LE GRAND CLUB FRA 34,6 36 30

6 CATTANEO Antoine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 14,8 14 29

7 NGUYEN Chuong Duong LE GRAND CLUB FRA 20,5 20 28

8 DANGEON Madeleine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 28,8 30 27

9 BARTHELEMY Hugues YVELINES FRA 16,7 16 26

10 DEWISME Jean-Louis YVELINES FRA 10,9 12 26

11 VARANGOT Yann-Noël LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,2 25 26

12 DAMAY Florence ORACLE GOLF FRA 18,5 19 26

13 BOYER Nicolas PARIS FRA 20,4 20 26

14 POCQUET Gérard PARIS FRA 32,5 32 25

15 DUHAMEL Jean Louis LE GRAND CLUB FRA 23,1 23 24

16 CATTANEO Martine SERAINCOURT FRA 17,5 21 23

17 SLATTERY Helene LYS CHANTILLY FRA 48 37 23

18 LOBIN Marc LE GRAND CLUB FRA 15,0 14 23

19 BOUZIDI Lionel DIEPPE FRA 13,9 13 22

20 FLESSATI Fritz ABLEIGES FRA 13,7 13 20

21 WERTHEIMER René IBM PARIS FRA 16,5 16 19
-


